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Results
 
Event 1  Women 40-44 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeNom.TimeID#

VCS 44Ann Gibbs 3:43.52  3:58.141 413391
 
Event 1  Women 45-49 200 SC Meter Freestyle

VCS 49Yolande van Oosten 3:02.15  2:58.001 793924

UNAT 46Nicole Chester 3:21.29  3:05.002 GUEST03
 
Event 1  Women 50-54 200 SC Meter Freestyle

VSP 51Kelly Paul 2:56.76  2:58.311 792773
 
Event 1  Women 55-59 200 SC Meter Freestyle

VFR 57Bronwyn Capp 3:11.01  3:28.601 796042

VFR 58Laurence Westcott 3:39.71  3:34.002 414400
 
Event 1  Women 60-64 200 SC Meter Freestyle

VDC 61Dee Sheffrin 2:55.68  3:01.001 414602
 
Event 1  Women 70-74 200 SC Meter Freestyle

VSP 74Dorothy Prentice 4:43.92  4:50.001 783545
 
Event 1  Men 35-39 200 SC Meter Freestyle

UNAT 35Dario Romeo 2:15.92  2:09.001 LAZ-005286
 
Event 1  Men 40-44 200 SC Meter Freestyle

VPP 42Ronald Hart 3:33.93  3:30.001 796361
 
Event 1  Men 45-49 200 SC Meter Freestyle

VFR 46Adam McCrow 3:11.38  3:20.001 794748
 
Event 1  Men 50-54 200 SC Meter Freestyle

UNAT 50James Purvis 3:13.87  3:08.081 GUEST01
 
Event 1  Men 55-59 200 SC Meter Freestyle

VFR 58Rob Paule 2:47.53  2:50.001 790158

VFR 59Doug Hopkins 3:35.89  4:00.002 796382
 
Event 1  Men 65-69 200 SC Meter Freestyle

VSP 69Philip Norman 4:30.34  4:40.001 782869
 
Event 2  Women 25-29 200 SC Meter Backstroke

VBS 29Hannah Mathieson 3:48.24  3:50.001 793900
 
Event 2  Women 65-69 200 SC Meter Backstroke

VSP 69Catherine Watmough 4:35.09  4:36.121 414125
 
Event 3  Women 45-49 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

VSC 47Angela Forster 5:07.57  5:01.971 791066
 
Event 3  Women 70-74 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

VMV 72Patricia Baker 4:01.68  4:02.171 786239

VSP 74Dorothy Prentice 5:41.12  5:50.002 783545
 
Event 3  Men 45-49 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

VPP 49Suwito Linoh 3:09.43  3:00.001 783602
 
Event 3  Men 60-64 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

VMV 61Wayne Woods 3:44.75  3:42.001 414585

VVM 64Neil Mitchell 3:47.78  3:56.142 701407
 
Event 5  Women 18-24 200 SC Meter IM

VPP 24Jackie Fraser 3:00.59  2:53.601 789532
 
Event 5  Women 50-54 200 SC Meter IM

VCS 50Sarah Byron 2:52.85  2:54.501 784074
 
Event 5  Women 60-64 200 SC Meter IM

VDC 60Caroline Clarkson 2:53.12  3:44.001 205080
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Event 5  Women 65-69 200 SC Meter IM

VCS 68Janette Gooey 4:35.54  4:20.571 414430
 
Event 5  Men 55-59 200 SC Meter IM

VCS 57Greg Chaplin 2:55.14  3:02.001 343966
 
Event 6  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Backstroke

VSC 29Rebecca Adrian 31.79  31.911 796307
 
Event 6  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Backstroke

VPP 33Elizabeth Aquino Perez 44.48  45.241 794114

VNA 32Victoria Greenhan 53.29  54.282 787026
 
Event 6  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Backstroke

VCS 44Ann Gibbs 57.13  57.411 413391
 
Event 6  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Backstroke

VSP 51Kelly Paul 47.12  46.251 792773
 
Event 6  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Backstroke

VFR 56Geraldine O'Toole 54.99  56.601 414424
 
Event 6  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Backstroke

VDC 60Caroline Clarkson 1:00.84  50.951 205080
 
Event 6  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Backstroke

VSP 69Catherine Watmough 57.20  56.561 414125

VFR 68Janine Stacey 59.81  59.522 469829
 
Event 6  Women 70-74 50 SC Meter Backstroke

VMV 72Patricia Baker 51.20  50.011 786239

VFR 73Diane Cairns 1:39.67  1:35.002 414039
 
Event 6  Women 80-84 50 SC Meter Backstroke

VFR 84Lois Dennington 1:01.76  59.001 191339
 
Event 6  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Backstroke

UNAT 35Dario Romeo 29.42  29.501 LAZ-005286
 
Event 6  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Backstroke

VFR 46Adam McCrow 45.37  43.001 794748
 
Event 6  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Backstroke

VCS 53Aurel Wachter 38.53  38.021 781164
 
Event 6  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Backstroke

VNA 56Mark Williamson 44.93  43.991 792401

VFR 55Johnny Butler 1:15.39  1:20.502 791460
 
Event 7  Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

VPP 24Jackie Fraser 40.05  37.801 789532
 
Event 7  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

VBS 29Hannah Mathieson 52.38  52.001 793900
 
Event 7  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

VNA 32Victoria Greenhan 52.64  53.011 787026
 
Event 7  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

VCS 49Yolande van Oosten 49.05  49.001 793924

UNAT 46Nicole Chester 50.84  36.002 GUEST03

VSC 47Angela Forster 1:06.46  1:01.813 791066
 
Event 7  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

VCS 50Sarah Byron 41.61  41.751 784074
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Event 7  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

VFR 58Laurence Westcott 57.66  54.501 414400

VFR 56Geraldine O'Toole 1:01.65  1:02.022 414424
 
Event 7  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

VDC 61Dee Sheffrin 43.37  44.001 414602
 
Event 7  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

VCS 68Janette Gooey 54.09  51.031 414430

VFR 68Janine Stacey 1:04.13  56.462 469829
 
Event 7  Women 70-74 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

VSP 74Dorothy Prentice 1:19.09  1:20.001 783545

VFR 73Diane Cairns 1:31.59  1:31.892 414039
 
Event 7  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

UNAT 32Andre DeSeriere 34.67  35.001 GUEST02
 
Event 7  Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

VPP 42Ronald Hart DQ  1:00.69--- 796361
 
Event 7  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

VPP 49Suwito Linoh 38.30  37.001 783602
 
Event 7  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

UNAT 50James Purvis DQ  42.13--- GUEST01

Leg Movements not simultaneous or in the same horizontal plane
 
Event 7  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

VCS 57Greg Chaplin 36.14  36.501 343966

VNA 56Mark Williamson 43.34  42.932 792401

VFR 59Doug Hopkins 52.34  1:05.003 796382

VFR 55Johnny Butler DQ  1:08.30--- 791460

At the turn or finish did not touch with both hands simultaneously/separated
 
Event 7  Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

VVM 64Neil Mitchell 44.34  43.131 701407

VMV 61Wayne Woods 56.69  49.002 414585
 
Event 7  Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

VSP 69Philip Norman 57.37  58.001 782869
 
Event 8  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Butterfly

VSC 29Rebecca Adrian 29.92  29.691 796307

VBS 29Hannah Mathieson 48.31  50.002 793900
 
Event 8  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Butterfly

VPP 33Elizabeth Aquino Perez 47.10  46.501 794114
 
Event 8  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Butterfly

VFR 57Bronwyn Capp 44.43  48.701 796042
 
Event 8  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Butterfly

VDC 61Dee Sheffrin 38.17  39.001 414602
 
Event 8  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Butterfly

UNAT 35Dario Romeo 27.96  29.001 LAZ-005286
 
Event 8  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Butterfly

VCS 53Aurel Wachter 37.97  36.881 781164
 
Event 8  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Butterfly

VFR 58Rob Paule 40.49  45.001 790158
 
Event 9  Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Freestyle

VPP 24Jackie Fraser 32.44  31.001 789532
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Event 9  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Freestyle

VSC 29Rebecca Adrian 29.00  28.781 796307
 
Event 9  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Freestyle

VPP 33Elizabeth Aquino Perez 37.47  37.641 794114

VNA 32Victoria Greenhan 41.06  40.862 787026
 
Event 9  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Freestyle

VCS 44Ann Gibbs 48.28  43.401 413391
 
Event 9  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle

VCS 49Yolande van Oosten 37.99  38.001 793924

VSC 47Angela Forster 57.66  53.462 791066
 
Event 9  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Freestyle

VCS 50Sarah Byron 32.74  32.801 784074

VSP 51Kelly Paul 39.27  38.492 792773
 
Event 9  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Freestyle

VFR 57Bronwyn Capp 39.83  40.701 796042

VFR 58Laurence Westcott 45.27  48.302 414400

VFR 56Geraldine O'Toole 47.32  48.033 414424
 
Event 9  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Freestyle

VCS 68Janette Gooey 47.35  43.971 414430

VFR 68Janine Stacey 47.50  48.582 469829

VSP 69Catherine Watmough 51.68  49.893 414125
 
Event 9  Women 70-74 50 SC Meter Freestyle

VMV 72Patricia Baker 42.19  40.021 786239

VFR 73Diane Cairns 1:11.06  1:17.222 414039
 
Event 9  Women 80-84 50 SC Meter Freestyle

VFR 84Lois Dennington 1:04.87  1:00.001 191339
 
Event 9  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Freestyle

UNAT 32Andre DeSeriere 27.70  30.001 GUEST02
 
Event 9  Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Freestyle

VPP 42Ronald Hart 44.33  43.011 796361
 
Event 9  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle

VPP 49Suwito Linoh 33.16  32.001 783602

VFR 46Adam McCrow 34.90  34.502 794748
 
Event 9  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Freestyle

VCS 53Aurel Wachter 31.96  30.891 781164

UNAT 50James Purvis 36.66  34.992 GUEST01
 
Event 9  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Freestyle

VCS 57Greg Chaplin 30.01  30.001 343966

VFR 58Cam McDonald 32.95  33.002
VFR 58Rob Paule 33.34  32.003 790158

VNA 56Mark Williamson 33.37  33.294 792401

VFR 59Doug Hopkins 40.56  50.005 796382

VFR 55Johnny Butler 50.04  52.106 791460
 
Event 9  Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Freestyle

VVM 64Neil Mitchell 38.02  34.851 701407

VMV 61Wayne Woods 39.56  38.002 414585
 
Event 9  Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Freestyle

VSP 69Philip Norman 48.68  45.001 782869
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Meet Summary
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Brunswick Belugas

 1 Hannah Mathieson - Female - Age: 29 - ID#: 793900 - DOB: 29/08/1989

#2 Mixed 25-29 200 Back Finals 3:50.00 3:48.24 (1) *

#7 Mixed 25-29 50 Breast Finals 52.00 52.38 (1)

#8 Mixed 25-29 50 Fly Finals 50.00 48.31 (2) *

Brunswick Belugas     Total Individual Entries: 3  -  Total Relays: 0
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Casey Seals

 1 Sarah Byron - Female - Age: 50 - ID#: 784074 - DOB: 13/11/1968

#5 Mixed 50-54 200 IM Finals 2:54.50 2:52.85 (1) *

#7 Mixed 50-54 50 Breast Finals 41.75 41.61 (1) *

#9 Mixed 50-54 50 Free Finals 32.80 32.74 (1) *

 2 Greg Chaplin - Male - Age: 57 - ID#: 343966 - DOB: 19/12/1961

#5 Mixed 55-59 200 IM Finals 3:02.00 2:55.14 (1) *

#7 Mixed 55-59 50 Breast Finals 36.50 36.14 (1) *

#9 Mixed 55-59 50 Free Finals 30.00 30.01 (1)

 3 Ann Gibbs - Female - Age: 44 - ID#: 413391 - DOB: 6/09/1974

#1 Mixed 40-44 200 Free Finals 3:58.14 3:43.52 (1) *

#6 Mixed 40-44 50 Back Finals 57.41 57.13 (1) *

#9 Mixed 40-44 50 Free Finals 43.40 48.28 (1)

 4 Janette Gooey - Female - Age: 68 - ID#: 414430 - DOB: 26/10/1950

#5 Mixed 65-69 200 IM Finals 4:20.57 4:35.54 (1)

#7 Mixed 65-69 50 Breast Finals 51.03 54.09 (1)

#9 Mixed 65-69 50 Free Finals 43.97 47.35 (1)

 5 Yolande van Oosten - Female - Age: 49 - ID#: 793924 - DOB: 19/11/1969

#1 Mixed 45-49 200 Free Finals 2:58.00 3:02.15 (1)

#7 Mixed 45-49 50 Breast Finals 49.00 49.05 (1)

#9 Mixed 45-49 50 Free Finals 38.00 37.99 (1) *

 6 Aurel Wachter - Male - Age: 53 - ID#: 781164 - DOB: 5/11/1965

#6 Mixed 50-54 50 Back Finals 38.02 38.53 (1)

#8 Mixed 50-54 50 Fly Finals 36.88 37.97 (1)

#9 Mixed 50-54 50 Free Finals 30.89 31.96 (1)

Casey Seals     Total Individual Entries: 18  -  Total Relays: 0
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Doncaster Dolphins

 1 Caroline Clarkson - Female - Age: 60 - ID#: 205080 - DOB: 19/12/1958

#5 Mixed 60-64 200 IM Finals 3:44.00 2:53.12 (1) *

#6 Mixed 60-64 50 Back Finals 50.95 1:00.84 (1)

#8 Mixed 60-64 50 Fly Finals 48.50 NS

 2 Dee Sheffrin - Female - Age: 61 - ID#: 414602 - DOB: 23/01/1957

#1 Mixed 60-64 200 Free Finals 3:01.00 2:55.68 (1) *

#7 Mixed 60-64 50 Breast Finals 44.00 43.37 (1) *

#8 Mixed 60-64 50 Fly Finals 39.00 38.17 (1) *

Doncaster Dolphins     Total Individual Entries: 6  -  Total Relays: 0
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Frankston Peninsula

 1 Johnny Butler - Male - Age: 55 - ID#: 791460 - DOB: 2/04/1963

#6 Mixed 55-59 50 Back Finals 1:20.50 1:15.39 (2) *

#7 Mixed 55-59 50 Breast Finals 1:08.30 DQ

#9 Mixed 55-59 50 Free Finals 52.10 50.04 (6) *

 2 Diane Cairns - Female - Age: 73 - ID#: 414039 - DOB: 13/05/1945

#6 Mixed 70-74 50 Back Finals 1:35.00 1:39.67 (2)

#7 Mixed 70-74 50 Breast Finals 1:31.89 1:31.59 (2) *

#9 Mixed 70-74 50 Free Finals 1:17.22 1:11.06 (2) *

 3 Bronwyn Capp - Female - Age: 57 - ID#: 796042 - DOB: 6/07/1961

#1 Mixed 55-59 200 Free Finals 3:28.60 3:11.01 (1) *

#8 Mixed 55-59 50 Fly Finals 48.70 44.43 (1) *

#9 Mixed 55-59 50 Free Finals 40.70 39.83 (1) *

 4 Lois Dennington - Female - Age: 84 - ID#: 191339 - DOB: 6/09/1934

#6 Mixed 80-84 50 Back Finals 59.00 1:01.76 (1)

#9 Mixed 80-84 50 Free Finals 1:00.00 1:04.87 (1)

 5 Doug Hopkins - Male - Age: 59 - ID#: 796382 - DOB: 25/05/1959

#1 Mixed 55-59 200 Free Finals 4:00.00 3:35.89 (2) *

#7 Mixed 55-59 50 Breast Finals 1:05.00 52.34 (3) *

#9 Mixed 55-59 50 Free Finals 50.00 40.56 (5) *

 6 Alice Kinnaird - Female - Age: 82 - ID#: 414482 - DOB: 18/12/1936

#6 Mixed 80-84 50 Back Finals 55.00 NS

#9 Mixed 80-84 50 Free Finals 48.00 NS

 7 Adam McCrow - Male - Age: 46 - ID#: 794748 - DOB: 23/09/1972

#1 Mixed 45-49 200 Free Finals 3:20.00 3:11.38 (1) *

#6 Mixed 45-49 50 Back Finals 43.00 45.37 (1)

#9 Mixed 45-49 50 Free Finals 34.50 34.90 (2)

 8 Cam McDonald - Male - Age: 58 - DOB: 10/09/1960

#9 Mixed 55-59 50 Free Finals 33.00 32.95 (2) *

 9 Geraldine O'Toole - Female - Age: 56 - ID#: 414424 - DOB: 2/02/1962

#6 Mixed 55-59 50 Back Finals 56.60 54.99 (1) *

#7 Mixed 55-59 50 Breast Finals 1:02.02 1:01.65 (2) *

#9 Mixed 55-59 50 Free Finals 48.03 47.32 (3) *

 10 Rob Paule - Male - Age: 58 - ID#: 790158 - DOB: 3/10/1960

#1 Mixed 55-59 200 Free Finals 2:50.00 2:47.53 (1) *

#8 Mixed 55-59 50 Fly Finals 45.00 40.49 (1) *

#9 Mixed 55-59 50 Free Finals 32.00 33.34 (3)

 11 Janine Stacey - Female - Age: 68 - ID#: 469829 - DOB: 4/01/1950

#6 Mixed 65-69 50 Back Finals 59.52 59.81 (2)

#7 Mixed 65-69 50 Breast Finals 56.46 1:04.13 (2)

#9 Mixed 65-69 50 Free Finals 48.58 47.50 (2) *

 12 Laurence Westcott - Female - Age: 58 - ID#: 414400 - DOB: 6/09/1960

#1 Mixed 55-59 200 Free Finals 3:34.00 3:39.71 (2)

#7 Mixed 55-59 50 Breast Finals 54.50 57.66 (1)

#9 Mixed 55-59 50 Free Finals 48.30 45.27 (2) *

Frankston Peninsula     Total Individual Entries: 32  -  Total Relays: 0
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 1 Nicole Chester - Female - Age: 46 - ID#: GUEST03 - DOB: 18/07/1972

#1 Mixed 45-49 200 Free Finals 3:05.00

UESTSG

3:21.29 (2)

#7 Mixed 45-49 50 Breast Finals 36.00 50.84 (2)

 2 Andre DeSeriere - Male - Age: 32 - ID#: GUEST02 - DOB: 6/10/1986

#7 Mixed 30-34 50 Breast Finals 35.00 34.67 (1) *

#9 Mixed 30-34 50 Free Finals 30.00 27.70 (1) *

 3 James Purvis - Male - Age: 50 - ID#: GUEST01 - DOB: 19/02/1968

#1 Mixed 50-54 200 Free Finals 3:08.08 3:13.87 (1)

#7 Mixed 50-54 50 Breast Finals 42.13 DQ

#9 Mixed 50-54 50 Free Finals 34.99 36.66 (2)

 4 Dario Romeo - Male - Age: 35 - ID#: LAZ-005286 - DOB: 18/01/1983

#1 Mixed 35-39 200 Free Finals 2:09.00 2:15.92 (1)

#6 Mixed 35-39 50 Back Finals 29.50 29.42 (1) *

#8 Mixed 35-39 50 Fly Finals 29.00 27.96 (1) *

Ita     Total Individual Entries: 10  -  Total Relays: 0
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Malvern Marlins

 1 Patricia Baker - Female - Age: 72 - ID#: 786239 - DOB: 8/08/1946

#3 Mixed 70-74 200 Breast Finals 4:02.17 4:01.68 (1) *

#6 Mixed 70-74 50 Back Finals 50.01 51.20 (1)

#9 Mixed 70-74 50 Free Finals 40.02 42.19 (1)

 2 Wayne Woods - Male - Age: 61 - ID#: 414585 - DOB: 10/07/1957

#3 Mixed 60-64 200 Breast Finals 3:42.00 3:44.75 (1)

#7 Mixed 60-64 50 Breast Finals 49.00 56.69 (2)

#9 Mixed 60-64 50 Free Finals 38.00 39.56 (2)

Malvern Marlins     Total Individual Entries: 6  -  Total Relays: 0
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Nunawading Orcas

 1 Victoria Greenhan - Female - Age: 32 - ID#: 787026 - DOB: 4/09/1986

#6 Mixed 30-34 50 Back Finals 54.28 53.29 (2) *

#7 Mixed 30-34 50 Breast Finals 53.01 52.64 (1) *

#9 Mixed 30-34 50 Free Finals 40.86 41.06 (2)

 2 Mark Williamson - Male - Age: 56 - ID#: 792401 - DOB: 30/12/1962

#6 Mixed 55-59 50 Back Finals 43.99 44.93 (1)

#7 Mixed 55-59 50 Breast Finals 42.93 43.34 (2)

#9 Mixed 55-59 50 Free Finals 33.29 33.37 (4)

Nunawading Orcas     Total Individual Entries: 6  -  Total Relays: 0
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Powerpoints

 1 Elizabeth Aquino Perez - Female - Age: 33 - ID#: 794114 - DOB: 12/09/1985

#6 Mixed 30-34 50 Back Finals 45.24 44.48 (1) *

#8 Mixed 30-34 50 Fly Finals 46.50 47.10 (1)

#9 Mixed 30-34 50 Free Finals 37.64 37.47 (1) *

 2 Jackie Fraser - Female - Age: 24 - ID#: 789532 - DOB: 10/04/1994

#5 Mixed 18-24 200 IM Finals 2:53.60 3:00.59 (1)

#7 Mixed 18-24 50 Breast Finals 37.80 40.05 (1)

#9 Mixed 18-24 50 Free Finals 31.00 32.44 (1)

 3 Ronald Hart - Male - Age: 42 - ID#: 796361 - DOB: 31/10/1976

#1 Mixed 40-44 200 Free Finals 3:30.00 3:33.93 (1)

#7 Mixed 40-44 50 Breast Finals 1:00.69 DQ

#9 Mixed 40-44 50 Free Finals 43.01 44.33 (1)

 4 Suwito Linoh - Male - Age: 49 - ID#: 783602 - DOB: 15/11/1969

#3 Mixed 45-49 200 Breast Finals 3:00.00 3:09.43 (1)

#7 Mixed 45-49 50 Breast Finals 37.00 38.30 (1)

#9 Mixed 45-49 50 Free Finals 32.00 33.16 (1)

Powerpoints     Total Individual Entries: 12  -  Total Relays: 0
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Surrey Park Seahorses

 1 Philip Norman - Male - Age: 69 - ID#: 782869 - DOB: 16/11/1949

#1 Mixed 65-69 200 Free Finals 4:40.00 4:30.34 (1) *

#7 Mixed 65-69 50 Breast Finals 58.00 57.37 (1) *

#9 Mixed 65-69 50 Free Finals 45.00 48.68 (1)

 2 Kelly Paul - Female - Age: 51 - ID#: 792773 - DOB: 4/08/1967

#1 Mixed 50-54 200 Free Finals 2:58.31 2:56.76 (1) *

#6 Mixed 50-54 50 Back Finals 46.25 47.12 (1)

#9 Mixed 50-54 50 Free Finals 38.49 39.27 (2)

 3 Dorothy Prentice - Female - Age: 74 - ID#: 783545 - DOB: 4/04/1944

#1 Mixed 70-74 200 Free Finals 4:50.00 4:43.92 (1) *

#3 Mixed 70-74 200 Breast Finals 5:50.00 5:41.12 (2) *

#7 Mixed 70-74 50 Breast Finals 1:20.00 1:19.09 (1) *

 4 Catherine Watmough - Female - Age: 69 - ID#: 414125 - DOB: 4/06/1949

#2 Mixed 65-69 200 Back Finals 4:36.12 4:35.09 (1) *

#6 Mixed 65-69 50 Back Finals 56.56 57.20 (1)

#9 Mixed 65-69 50 Free Finals 49.89 51.68 (3)

Surrey Park Seahorses     Total Individual Entries: 12  -  Total Relays: 0
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Swimland Swim

 1 Rebecca Adrian - Female - Age: 29 - ID#: 796307 - DOB: 16/09/1989

#6 Mixed 25-29 50 Back Finals 31.91 31.79 (1) *

#8 Mixed 25-29 50 Fly Finals 29.69 29.92 (1)

#9 Mixed 25-29 50 Free Finals 28.78 29.00 (1)

 2 Angela Forster - Female - Age: 47 - ID#: 791066 - DOB: 11/06/1971

#3 Mixed 45-49 200 Breast Finals 5:01.97 5:07.57 (1)

#7 Mixed 45-49 50 Breast Finals 1:01.81 1:06.46 (3)

#9 Mixed 45-49 50 Free Finals 53.46 57.66 (2)

Swimland Swim     Total Individual Entries: 6  -  Total Relays: 0
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Victorian Masters

 1 Neil Mitchell - Male - Age: 64 - ID#: 701407 - DOB: 5/03/1954

#3 Mixed 60-64 200 Breast Finals 3:56.14 3:47.78 (2) *

#7 Mixed 60-64 50 Breast Finals 43.13 44.34 (1)

#9 Mixed 60-64 50 Free Finals 34.85 38.02 (1)

Victorian Masters     Total Individual Entries: 3  -  Total Relays: 0


